
Labadie Elementary Staff Directory 2023-24 

 

Phone: 636-231-2600 

Jennifer Pecka, Principal, Jennifer.Pecka@sdowmo.org 

Lauren McElhaney, Secretary, Lauren.McElhaney@sdowmo.org 

Lindsey Sorenson, Nurse, Lindsey.Sorenson@sdowmo.org 

Ashley Maize, Kindergarten, Ashley.Maize@sdowmo.org 

Amanda Hoerstkamp, First Grade, Amanda.Hoerstkamp@sdowmo.org 

Danette Wood, Second Grade, Danette.Wood@sdowmo.org 

Olivia Strode, Third Grade, Olivia.Strode@sdowmo.org 

Samantha Copus, Fourth Grade, Samantha.Copus@sdowmo.org 

Erin Simon, Fifth Grade, Erin.Simon@sdowmo.org 

Mike Jinkerson, Sixth Grade, Michael.Jinkerson@sdowmo.org 

Sarah Monzyk, Art, Sarah.Monzyk@sdowmo.org 

Robert Redmond, Music, Robert.Redmond@sdowmo.org 

Susie Thierbach, Orchestra, Susie.Thierbach@sdowmo.org 

Kyle Woodsmall, Physical Education, Kyle.Woodsmall@sdowmo.org 

Ken Doyon, Library Media Specialist, Ken.Doyon@sdowmo.org 

Ashley Brinkley, Library Para, Ashley.Brinkley@sdowmo.org 

Diane Burke, STEM, Diane.Burke@sdowmo.org 

Cheryl Pecka, Counselor, Cheryl.Pecka@sdowmo.org 

Vanessa Hallums, Special Education, Vanessa.Hallums@sdowmo.org 

Robin Mayer, Speech Language Pathologist, Robin.Mayer@sdowmo.org 
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Barb Schweich, Language Arts Lab, Barbara.Schweich@sdowmo.org 

 

Jessica Petty, Occupational Therapist, Jessica.Petty@sdowmo.org 

Terri Ritter, Kitchen Manager, Teresa.Ritter@sdowmo.org 

 

Stephanie Koehmstedt, Lunch Aide 

Betty Barrett, Cook 

Shawn Brooks, Custodian 

Rebecca Burns, Custodian 
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